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YOUTH DAMAS SOLO DANCE

Pl. Name

SOPHIA BUENO

MANUELA BARROS

Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

SOPHIA FERRARACIO
EDUARDA CIVA

MARIA EDUARDA MARQUES SOUZA
BIANCA SEIBERT
RAFAELA GOMEZ PASTEN

RENATA, CERVINO

1
2
3
4
5 | VICTORIA MORALES LARA
6
7
8
9

10 | CAMILA, BERTUGGIA

Event Manager
Specialist
Controller
Judge 1

Judge 3

Judge 5

04/11/2024

ws
WS
ws
ARG
URU
PAR

RAFAELA SCHERER
NICOLA GENCHI
NOEL SALAZAR
VALERIA BERGAMINI
EDUARDO HIERRO
ADA AMARILLA

RESULTS DETAILS

Data Operator

Referee
Judge 2
Judge 4

WS
ws
BRA
ARG

Nation TES PCs

BRA 25.05  15.07
BRA 24.65  15.14
BRA 25.45 13.94
BRA 24.20  13.60
CHI 22.70 1 14.94
BRA 22.75 14.26
ARG 23.20 12.53
CHI 23.22 1 11.73
ARG 21.79 | 13.06
ARG 17.65| 12.14
TANO TILOTTI
ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA
DIOGO SILVA
WALTER VERGARA
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DED

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

40.12
39.79
39.39
37.80
37.64
37.01
35.73
34.95
34.85
29.79

13:41:31



YOUTH DAMAS SOLO DANCE @

D
Balnedrio Camboriu - SC - 02/10/2024 SKATE

Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank  Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
1 SOPHIA BUENO BRA score  score (factored) Deductions score
25.05 15.07 0.00 40.12
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element £ Value QOE J1 J2 J3 44 J5 Panel
1 Dance Step CISq3 Cluster Sequence 6.90 070 +1  +#1  +1  +1 +1 7.60
2 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.20% 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 8.20
3 Pattern Sequence CW1L2  Coalesce Waltz Solo 3.75YNNY 0.00 0+ 0 0 0 3.75
4 Dance Step ASq2 Art Foot Seq 5.50 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 5.50
24.35 25.05
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 450 525 475 450 475 4.67
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 475 500 4.75 450 4.50 4.67
Performance/Execution 0.8 475 500 500 450 4.50 4.75
Choreography/Composition 0.8 450 525 500 450 475 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.07
Deductions  0.00
EventManager ~ WS  RAFAELASCHERER  Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLNVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator WS TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
2 MANUELA BARROS BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
24.65 15.14 0.00 39.79
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ASq3 Art Foot Seq 7.10 070  +1  +#1 0o+ + 7.80
2 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 7.50% 020 0 0 0 +1  +1 7.70
3 Pattern Sequence  CW1L2  Coalesce Waltz Solo 375NNYY 010 0 +1 0 0+ 3.85
4 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.00  +1 0 0 0 0 5.30
23.65 24.65
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 475 525 450 475 475 475
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 450 5.00 4.75 450 4.75 4.67
Performance/Execution 0.8 475 525 475 475 475 4.75
Choreography/Composition 0.8 450 550 475 475 475 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.14
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLIVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
3 SOPHIA FERRARACIO BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
25.45 13.94 0.00 39.39
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CISq3 Cluster Sequence 6.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 6.90
2 Dance Step ASq3 Art Foot Seq 7.10 0.00 0 0 7.10
3 Pattern Sequence  CW1L1  Coalesce Waltz Solo 3.15NNNY -0.10 -1 0 -1 0 3.05
4 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.00% 040 +1 # 0 0 8.40
25.15 25.45
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 400 475 425 425 450 4.33
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 375 450 375 425 4.50 417
Performance/Execution 0.8 400 475 400 450 4.75 442
Choreography/Composition 0.8 400 500 425 450 475 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.94
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
4 EDUARDA CIVA BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
24.20 13.60 0.00 37.80
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.20% 040 +1  + 0 0+ 8.60
2 Pattern Sequence  CW1L3  Coalesce Waltz Solo 4.80NYYY 0.00 0 0 0+ 4.80
3 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.00 0 0 0 5.30
4 Dance Step ASq2 Art Foot Seq 5.50 0.00 +1 0 0 5.50
23.80 24.20
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 425 400 425 425 425 4.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 400 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
Performance/Execution 0.8 425 425 425 425 425 4.25
Choreography/Composition 0.8 450 450 450 450 4.50 4.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.60
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
5 VICTORIA MORALES LARA CHI score score (factored) Deductions score
22.70 14.94 0.00 37.64
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ClSq4 Cluster Sequence 750 047  +1 0 0+ +1 797
2 Pattern Sequence CW1L3  Coalesce Waltz Solo 480YNYY 010 +1 0 0 0 +1 4.90
3 Dance Step ASq2 Art Foot Seq 5.50 013 +1 0 0+ 0 5.63
4 Dance Traveling Ll Traveling 4.50% 030 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 4.20
22.30 22.70
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 525 500 425 475 450 475
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 500 425 375 475 4.50 4.50
Performance/Execution 0.8 525 475 4.00 450 475 4.67
Choreography/Composition 0.8 500 4.75 425 475 475 4.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.94
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
6 MARIA EDUARDA MARQUES SOUZA BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
22.75 14.26 0.00 37.01
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Pattern Sequence CW1L2  Coalesce Waltz Solo 3.75NYNY 0.00 0+ 0 0 0 3.75
2 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.00 -1 0o 0 0 5.30
3 Dance Traveling Trd Traveling 8.20% 000 0 0 0 8.20
4 Dance Step ASq2 Art Foot Seq 5.50 0.00 0 0 0 5.50
22.75 22.75
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 425 450 475 450 425 4.42
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 400 450 425 425 450 4.33
Performance/Execution 0.8 400 475 475 450 4.25 4.50
Choreography/Composition 0.8 425 475 500 450 4.50 4.58
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 14.26
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
7 BIANCA SEIBERT ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
23.20 12.53 0.00 35.73
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element k= Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CiSqg3 Cluster Sequence 6.90 0.00 0 0 0o -1 6.90
2 Pattern Sequence  CW1L4  Coalesce Waltz Solo 570YYYY 000 0 0 1+ 0 5.70
3 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 6.00 05 -1 -1 -1 - -1 5.50
4 Dance Step ASq2 Art Foot Seq 5.50 040 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 5.10
24.10 23.20
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 375 4.00 425 450 4.00 4.08
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 375 350 375 425 4.00 3.83
Performance/Execution 0.8 400 375 375 450 375 3.83
Choreography/Composition 0.8 400 375 400 475 3.75 3.92
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.53
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLNVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller ws NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
8 RAFAELA GOMEZ PASTEN CHI score score (factored) Deductions score
23.22 11.73 0.00 34.95
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CiSq3 Cluster Sequence 6.90 023 0+ -1 0 1 6.67
2 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 7.00% 050 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 6.50
3 Pattern Sequence  CW1L2  Coalesce Waltz Solo 375YNYN -010 0 0 -1 0 1 3.65
4 Dance Step ASq3 Art Foot Seq 7.10 070 -1 -1 -1 -1 1 6.40
24.75 23.22
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 375 450 375 375 350 3.75
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 350 425 325 350 375 3.58
Performance/Execution 0.8 350 450 350 3.75 350 3.58
Choreography/Composition 0.8 375 450 350 3.75 375 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 1.73
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLVERA
Specialist ws NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
9 RENATA. CERVINO ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
)
21.79 13.06 0.00 34.85
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Pattern Sequence = CW1LB  Coalesce Waltz Solo 2.25NNNN 013 -1 -1 2 0 0 212
2 Dance Traveling Tr3 Traveling 6.00 03 -1 -1 -1 0 5.67
3 Dance Step CiSq3 Cluster Sequence 6.90 0.00 0 0 -1 0 6.90
4 Dance Step ASq3 Art Foot Seq 7.10 0.00 0 0 -1 0+ 7.10
22.25 21.79
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 400 425 375 400 450 4.08
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 400 4.00 350 3.75 450 3.92
Performance/Execution 0.8 425 450 350 4.00 4.75 4.25
Choreography/Composition 0.8 425 425 375 375 450 4.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 13.06
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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Solo Dance Ladies Youth - Style Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
10 CAMILA. BERTUGGIA ARG score score (factored) Deductions score
)
17.65 12.14 0.00 29.79
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Pattern Sequence  CW1L1  Coalesce Waltz Solo 3.15NNYN 000 0 0 -1 0 0 3.15
2 Dance Step CISq2 Cluster Sequence 5.30 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0 5.30
3 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 4.50 040 -1 -1 -1 -1 2 4.10
4 Dance Step ASq2 Art Foot Seq 5.50 040 -1 -1 -1 0 1 510
18.45 17.65
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 350 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.92
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 350 3.75 350 4.00 375 3.67
Performance/Execution 0.8 375 375 350 3.75 4.00 3.75
Choreography/Composition 0.8 375 400 375 3.75 4.00 3.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.14
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager WS RAFAELASCHERER Referee WS  ANAPAOLADEOLVERA
Specialist WS NICOLA GENCHI Judge 1 ARG  VALERIA BERGAMINI
Data Operator ws TANO TILOTTI Judge 2 BRA  DIOGO SILVA
Controller WS NOEL SALAZAR Judge3  URU  EDUARDO HIERRO
Judge 4 ARG  WALTER VERGARA
Judge 5 PAR  ADA AMARILLA
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